= Fulton County Public Bid Opening Page: 1
R
ENvE Bid: RFQ 540 14CT93062YA
—_—
FULTON GOUNTY
Close Date/Time: 2014-05-09 14:00:00
Commodity Group Code Description
Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount
Default Commodity Group 67061 Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines, Power
Driven; & Parts
PHSU8B0895A P & H SUPPLY CO. $8,988.00
VS0000004221 ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC. $9,054.00
VS0000038793 SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC $9,474.00
VS0000042049 SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CORPORATION $8,514.00
VS0000039919 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS OF GEORGIA $10,296.00
Default Commodity Group 67061 Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines, Power
Driven; & Parts
PHSU880895A P & H SUPPLY CO. $277.68
VvS0000004221 ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC. $216.00
VS0000038793 SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC $207.36
V50000042049 SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CORPORATION $331.20
VS0000039919 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS OF GEORGIA $396.00
Default Commodity Group 67061 Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines, Power
Driven; & Parts
PHSU880895A P & H SUPPLY CO. $394.56
VvS0000004221 ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC. $297.60
VS0000038793 SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC $285.84
V50000042049 SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CORPORATION $472 .80
VS0000039918% ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS OF GEORGIA $686.40
Default Commodity Group 67061 Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines, Power
Driven; & Parts
PHSU880895A P & H SUPPLY CO. $1,101.60
V50000004221 ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC. $849.60
Vs0000038793 SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC $817.44
VsS0000042049 SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CORPORATION $1,101.60
VS0000039919 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS OF GEORGIA $1,161.60
Default Commodity Group 67061 Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines, Power
Driven; & Parts
PHSU880895A P & H SUPPLY CO. $8,340.00
VS0000004221 ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC. $9,000.00
vsS00000387293 SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC $9,594.00
V50000042049 SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAIL PRODUCTS CORPORATION $8,640.00
VS0000039919 ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS OF GEORGIA $9,504.00
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Commodity Group Code

Vendor Code

Legal Name

Description

Bid Amount

Default Commodity Group

PHSU880895A

VvsS0000004221
VsS0000038793
V50000042049
VS0000039919

Default Commodity Group

PHSU880895A

vsS0000004221
V50000038793
vVS0000042049
Vs0000039919

Default Commodity Group

PHSUB880895A

vVsS0000004221
Vs0000038793
vVS0000042049
VS0000039919

67061

Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines,

Driven; & Parts

P & H SUPPLY CO.

ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC.
SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC

SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CORPORATION

ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS OF GEORGIA

67061

Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines,

Driven; & Parts

P & H SUPPLY CO.

ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC.
SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC

SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CORPORATION

ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS OF GEORGIA

67061

Sewer Pipe Cleaning Machines,

Driven; & Parts

P & H SUPPLY CO.

ATLANTA RUBBER & HYDRAULICS, INC.
SOUTHEAST SEWER AND DRAINAGE INC

SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS CORPORATION

ENVIRONMENTAL PRCODUCTS OF GEORGIA

Power

$342.
$5324.
$360.
$342.
$224.

Power

$1,054.
$818.
$680.
$1,054.
$448.

Power

$1,066.

$611.
$1,416.
$1,464.
$1,452.
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40
40
56
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00
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